Product Description
Features
Parameters
Specification
Unit
Min. Typ. Max.
Operating Wavelength Range 770 ~ 860 nm
Insertion Loss 1 5% Tap 0.8 dB

m
ITMS
Ordering Information
Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions   (dimension in mm)
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
ф2.5 mm
ф0.45 mm Lead, ≥12mm
Standard Package Pin Assignment
Pin 1: Anode
Pin 2: Cathode
Pin 3: Case Ground
00108
Tap Ratio
05/95 = 05
Wavelength
Bandwidth
Package & Fiber Type
Fiber Length
0.1G = 01
P1+ 50µm core bare fiber = 11
P1+ 62.5µm core bare fiber = 12
P1+ 50µm core 900µm loose tube = 13
P1+ 62.5µm core 900µm loose tube = 14
0.5meter = H
1.0meter = 1
1.5meter = 5
2.0meter = 2
Connector
Type
None = 1
FC/PC= 2
FC/SPC= 3
FC/APC= 4
SC/PC= 5
SC/SPC= 6
SC/APC= 7
ST= 8
LC= 9
MU= A
850 nm Window Multi-mode Single
Channel Integrated Tap Monitors
ITMSMM Series
R04.20090622
850nm = 8